GYRO PILER
Applicable Piles
Max. Press-in Force
Max. Extraction Force
Chuck Rotation Torque
Chuck Rotation Velocity
Stroke
Press-in Speed
Extraction Speed
Applicable Pile Spacing
Control System
Mass
Tubular Pile φ800, 1000, 1200 mm
Tubular Sheet Pile φ800, 1000 mm*1
with Chuck Rotation*2 1500 kN
without Chuck Rotation 2000 kN
with Chuck Rotation*2 1600 kN
without Chuck Rotation 2200 kN
900 kN・m
(Emergency Use up to 1050kN・m)
MAX 11.0 min-1
1000 mm
0.7 ～ 4.9 m/min
0.7 ～ 3.5 m/min
for 800mm 850 ~ 1320 mm
for 1000mm 1050 ~ 1320 mm
for 1200mm 1250 ~ 1505 mm
Radio Control
for 800mm 31850 kg
for 1000mm 32600 kg
for 1200mm 33600 kg
F401-G1200
Power Unit
Diesel Engine
377 kW(513 ps) /1800 min-1
335 kW(456 ps) /1600 min-1
293 kW(399 ps) /1400 min-1
850 L
PILER ECO OIL 660 L
1.4 km/h
10950 kg (with 30m Hose)
EU500C3
Power Source
Fuel Tank Capacity
Hydraulic Reservoir
Moving Speed
Mass
Power Mode
Eco Mode
Super Eco Mode
Power Unit
Lubrication System
Lubrication System
AC200V, 50/60Hz, 24KVA or more
Max. 60 L/min
Max. 6 MPa
1505 × 755 × 1230 mm
300 L
410 kg
Input Voltage(3 phases)
Water Pump Discharge Rate
Water Pump Discharge Pressure
Outer Dimension(W x D x H)
Water Tank Capacity
Mass(without water)
Generator
*Water Supply by
Tap Water or Submerged Pump
Tap Water
Water Hose
Swivel
Water Pipe
Water Outlet
(Inside the tubular pile)
Submerged
Pump
OP114A
*1 For Tubular Sheet Piles (Tubular Piles with external interlocks),
 optional Chuck jaws are required.
*2 An external power source is required for Chuck rotation.
 (200V-50/60Hz, 220V-60Hz, Min. 30KVA, 3 phases)
M
A
X
 4
25
5
20
90
32
90
60
0
20
70
6185
(5735～7955)
2300
2350
2855
4900
27
00
72
5
19
75
Dimensions & Specifications
- G1200
for Tubular Pile 800~1200mm
Tubular Sheet Pile 800,1000mm
The above specifications are subject to alteration without prior notice.
Rated
Output
© 2016 GIKEN LTD.  All Rights Reserved. T3_Ver 1.2EN02 / 05 Jun 2023
Construction Solutions Company
CONTACT US